A4 COLOUR INKJET PRINTER
WORKFORCE PRO WF-C579R
PrecisionCore Heat-Free Technology
Experience reliability, durability and quality prints
that meet the standards of business printing
with PrecisionCore Heat-Free Technology.
Built for the Environment
Extremely low power consumption and

Noise Level
PC Printing/ Plain Paper Default*3	 6.6 B(A), 54 dB(A)
Consumables		  Page Yield*4	 Order Code
High Capacity Black		  50,000 pages	 C13T01D100
High Capacity Cyan		  C13T01D200
High Capacity Magenta		  20,000 pages (Composite Yield)	 C13T01D300
High Capacity Yellow			   C13T01D400
Maintenance Box			   C13T671600
Options	 		  Order Code
500 Sheets Optional Cassette Unit		  C12C932871
Epson Helpline: For product info or service- 1800 425 0011